
 

Table of Contents Page 4   DW1134 

Classified as Internal 

EXPLODED VIEWS & PARTS LISTS 

MODEL: WSF6602W & WSF6620X 

LOWER BASKET GROUP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION WSF6602W WSF6602X 

300 37034539 LOWER BASKET COOMPLETE (INCL. 301-302-303-304-305-
306-307) 

X X 

301 42052035 WHEEL BASKET LOWER GR X X 

302 42021078 CLIP RACK FOLD DOWN  X X 

303 42021904 CLIP FOLD DOWN REAR(RIGHT) X X 

304 42021077 CLIP FOLD DOWN FRONT (LEFT) X X 

305 37007533 FOLD DOWN COMB-RIGHT X X 

306 37006245 FOLD DOWN COMB-LEFT X X 

307 42021905 HANDLE BASKET LOWER ASSEMBLY X X 

325 42173972 PLASTIC SET BASKET-3 X X 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 5   DW1134 

Classified as Internal 

 

MODEL: WSF6602W & WSF6620X 

UPPER BASKET GROUP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION WSF6602W WSF6602X 

350 37033301 UPPER BASKET GR.  (351-352-355) X X 

351 42154956 MUG SHELF X X 

352 42052033 UPPER BASKET WHEEL GR X X 

355 42021906 UPPER BASKET HANDLE X X 

 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 6   DW1134 

Classified as Internal 

 

MODEL: WSF6602W & WSF6620X 

CONTROL PANEL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 8   DW1134 

Classified as Internal 

 

MODEL: WSF6602W & WSF6620X 

UPPER HYDRAULIC GROUP  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 10   DW1134 

Classified as Internal 

 

MODEL: WSF6602W & WSF6620X 

LOWER HYDRAULIC GROUP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION WSF6602W WSF6602X 

53 37010849 SCREW HCC 4.2*32 X X 

131 42153776 AIR BREAK GROUP X X 

133 42020657 AIR BREAK NUT X X 

135 37001625 CLAMP Dmax16,8x8,4 X X 

136 32030188 FILTER INTERFERENCE X X 

137 37006787 SCREW PT3X9 YSB X X 

138 NPA CONCRETE WEIGHT X X 

140a 32029268 WATER INLET VALVE GR/FT X X 

141 42029309 WATER INLET HOSE X X 

143 42154270 COMPACT ACTIVE DRYING UNIT X X 

144 42051789 VENT CONTAINER CONDENSER UNIT X X 

145 42017253 SEAL CONTAINER ACTIVE DRY X X 

152 37002755 CLAMP Dmax19, 6X8, 8 X X 

153 42039975 HOSE D10, 5X3, 2X295 (AIRB-SUMP) X X 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 11   DW1134 

Classified as Internal 

 

MODEL: WSF6602W & WSF6602X 

DOOR GROUP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION WSF6602W WSF6602X 

43 37008662 SCREW M4X10 YSB SPIRAL X X 

44 37006212 SCREW PT 4X12 PAN HEAD COLLAR CROSS X X 

40 37024014 SCREW M4X6 PAN HEAD SPIRAL (WHITE) X  

40 37024015 SCREW M4X6 PAN HEAD SPIRAL (METALIC GREY)  X 

40a 37006233 SCREW M4X6 YSB SPIRAL X X 

60 20853322 PANEL DOOR OUTER WHITE X  

60 20853325 PANEL DOOR OUTER INOX  X 

61 22041293 PANEL DOOR INNER GROUP X X 

62 42149066 PLASTIC KICK PLATE WHITE X  

62 42066090 PLASTIC KICK PLATE SILVER  X 

63 42173012 DISPENSER  X X 

64 32013875 DOOR LOCK X X 

65 37024917 HINGE MOVEMENT SHEET IRON LEFT X X 

66 37024916 HINGE MOVEMENT SHEET IRON RIGHT X X 

67 20866635 BRACE HINGE X X 

68 42064225 DOOR SEAL X X 

69 37006339 SCREW SAC 3,9X12 YHB INOX X X 

70 37006340 SCREW PT4X14 YHB INOX X X 

71 NPA DOOR SUPPORT STYROFOAM X X 

72 37021716 SCREW  M5X10 TORK HEAD (S) X X 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 12   DW1134 

Classified as Internal 

 

MODEL: WSF6602W & WSF6602X 

TUB GROUP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Table of Contents Page 14   DW1134 

Classified as Internal 

 

MODEL: WSF6602W & WSF6602X 

COMPONENTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION WSF6602W WSF6602X 

76 32013802 NTC/SLIM X X 

170 32031018 FLOATER-GR WITH TWO SCREWS/FT X X 

171 32030301 CABLE HARNESS X X 

172 32004641 POWER CABLE 180cm/WHITE X X 

173 32033150 HEATER FLOW THROUGH X X 

175 42139199 HEATER CASING O-RİNG X X 

176 32026853 DRAIN PUMP X X 

177 32032274 WASHING PUMP X X 

178 42008724 WASHING PUMP VINE SUPPORT X X 

197 32030561 ECO DIVERTER & PSSR SENSOR X X 

611 42158952 HOSE HEATER-SUMP/45 X X 

612 42158951 HOSE PUMP-HEATER X X 

613 37026603 HOSE FLOW THROUGH X X 

 

 


